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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Monte Larsen           M2529          1/8       16:32    5:20       16:32
2     Kyle Hoffman           M2529          2/8       18:30    5:57       18:28
3     Chad Brady             M4044          1/6       18:43    6:02       18:43
4     Alfredo Plaza          M4044          2/6       18:50    6:04       18:49
5     George Glass           M3539          1/9       18:53    6:05       18:52
6     Brooklyn Iverson       M1519          1/3       19:00    6:07       18:59
7     Jake Pridie            M1519          2/3       19:35    6:18       19:33
8     Paul Niles             M3539          2/9       19:36    6:19       19:36
9     Paul Johnson           M2024          1/2       19:51    6:23       19:48
10    Kaylee Small           F2529         1/10       19:52    6:24       19:52
11    Molly Radigan          F3539          1/8       20:06    6:28       20:05
12    Hiatt Holman           M0114         1/10       20:11    6:29       20:08
13    Luke Benson            M0114         2/10       20:10    6:29       20:08
14    Tyler Switalski        M2529          3/8       20:13    6:30       20:11
15    Linda Meis             F5054          1/9       20:30    6:36       20:30
16    Rayn Campbell          M2529          4/8       20:58    6:45       20:57
17    Chris Deroin           M2529          5/8       21:17    6:50       21:14
18    Clarence Mason         M6064          1/3       21:32    6:56       21:32
19    Jerry Diveley          M4549         1/11       21:46    6:59       21:42
20    James Vick             M5054          1/6       21:58    7:02       21:51
21    Rodger Lefebvre        M4549         2/11       22:06    7:07       22:06
22    Karlee Phillips        F0114         1/12       22:22    7:12       22:21
23    Jerred Zeigler         M0114         3/10       22:29    7:14       22:29
24    Lindsey Buchheit       F3034          1/9       22:31    7:15       22:31
25    Mike Weltz             M4549         3/11       22:42    7:17       22:35
26    Lily Mollet            F0114         2/12       23:35    7:20       22:46
27    Mary Brady             F4044          1/5       22:48    7:20       22:46
28    Mike Boomsma           M4044          3/6       23:12    7:26       23:03
29    Kevin Myers            M3539          3/9       23:09    7:27       23:08
30    Brad Colt              M4549         4/11       23:14    7:28       23:11
31    Josh Weltz             M2529          6/8       23:29    7:32       23:22
32    Karl Pauling           M3539          4/9       23:32    7:34       23:31
33    Kadyn Harris           M0114         4/10       23:49    7:35       23:34
34    Abbi Boutwell          F2529         2/10       23:41    7:37       23:40
35    Jennifer Albertson     F2529         3/10       23:43    7:38       23:42
36    Barb Gebers            F5054          2/9       23:46    7:38       23:42
37    Stacy McNear           F3539          2/8       23:47    7:39       23:46
38    Ron Ruden              M6064          2/3       23:48    7:40       23:47
39    Brent Richter          M2529          7/8       24:12    7:46       24:06
40    Pat Pridie             M5054          2/6       24:15    7:48       24:11
41    Donahue Holloway       M4044          4/6       24:17    7:48       24:13
42    Brandon Schroder       M1519          3/3       24:26    7:51       24:24
43    Jim Eckhardt           M4044          5/6       24:35    7:53       24:29
44    Seth Hanson            M0114         5/10       24:47    7:58       24:44
45    Thomas Hanson          M4549         5/11       24:50    7:59       24:47
46    Steven Ambrose         M5559          1/1       25:05    8:03       24:59
47    Paul Garthright        M3539          5/9       25:07    8:05       25:06
48    Sarah Pohlen           F2529         4/10       25:30    8:11       25:23
49    Patty Blankenship      F4044          2/5       25:32    8:11       25:24
50    Kaia Downs             F0114         3/12       25:34    8:13       25:30
51    Hannah Harris          F0114         4/12       25:54    8:17       25:43
52    Kylie Iverson          F0114         5/12       25:59    8:22       25:57
53    Anna Albenesius        F1519          1/4       26:08    8:23       26:02
54    Rhys Campbell          M2024          2/2       26:12    8:26       26:10
55    Ken Johnson            M6569          1/1       26:23    8:27       26:14
56    Miranda Navarro        F0114         6/12       26:27    8:31       26:26
57    Steve Logan            M5054          3/6       26:33    8:32       26:29
58    Kara Pridie            F0114         7/12       26:35    8:32       26:29
59    Yvonne Pridie          F4549          1/9       26:36    8:32       26:30
60    Donna Carlberg         F4549          2/9       27:01    8:33       26:32
61    Timothy Harris         M0114         6/10       26:50    8:34       26:35
62    Amy Gilbert            F4044          3/5       26:45    8:34       26:37
63    Lydia Heald            F0114         8/12       26:41    8:34       26:37
64    Jackie Bishop          F4549          3/9       26:50    8:37       26:44
65    Jack Sanderson         M0114         7/10       26:52    8:37       26:45
66    Dwight Berglund        M3034          1/3       26:57    8:40       26:55
67    Stephanie Kumm         F3034          2/9       27:00    8:40       26:55
68    Catie Warren           F1519          2/4       27:05    8:41       26:57
69    Sydney Smith           F1519          3/4       27:05    8:41       26:57
70    Kim Perry              F3034          3/9       27:10    8:42       27:01
71    Chris Storms           M3034          2/3       27:14    8:45       27:09
72    Dan Patee              M3539          6/9       27:25    8:50       27:25
73    Diana Petersen         F3539          3/8       27:31    8:50       27:25
74    Dawn Draube            F4044          4/5       27:31    8:50       27:26
75    Jeremy Delaughter      M4044          6/6       27:34    8:51       27:29
76    Eli Miller             M0114         8/10       27:57    8:55       27:40
77    Ronica Towns           F4549          4/9       28:09    9:00       27:57
78    Jill Patee             F3539          4/8       28:19    9:06       28:16
79    Reed Donaldson         M0114         9/10       28:21    9:07       28:17
80    Lexi Andersen          F0114         9/12       28:29    9:09       28:26
81    Ron Schrunk            M4549         6/11       28:36    9:09       28:26
82    Stacy Schrunk          F4549          5/9       28:48    9:12       28:34
83    Greg Pribyl            M4549         7/11       28:48    9:14       28:41
84    Zane Chwirka           M3539          7/9       28:58    9:17       28:50
85    Rex Rundquist          M6064          3/3       29:26    9:21       29:02
86    Jessica Harris         F3034          4/9       29:22    9:22       29:04
87    Nikki Stokes           F3034          5/9       29:18    9:22       29:05
88    Nancy Lammers          F6064          1/3       29:12    9:22       29:05
89    Doug Towns             M4549         8/11       29:21    9:23       29:08
90    Amanda McCaffrey       F2529         5/10       29:22    9:25       29:13
91    Sara Friedrichsen      F2529         6/10       29:35    9:28       29:22
92    Elizabeth Albenesius   F0114        10/12       29:32    9:28       29:25
93    Sherri Sanderson       F4549          6/9       30:03    9:30       29:30
94    Holly Meis             F5559          1/4       30:05    9:40       30:00
95    Darin Daby             M5054          4/6       30:08    9:41       30:04
96    Diane Daby             F5054          3/9       30:08    9:41       30:05
97    Nate Robins            M3539          8/9       30:15    9:41       30:05
98    Michelle Renning       F5054          4/9       30:56    9:52       30:39
99    Jeanette Pistorius     F4549          7/9       31:14   10:01       31:06
100   Jannette Domayer       F6064          2/3       31:22   10:02       31:10
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101   Aydin Chhet            M0114        10/10       31:40   10:10       31:35
102   Tracey Jolin           F4549          8/9       32:02   10:17       31:56
103   Tiffany Lynch          F3539          5/8       32:37   10:20       32:05
104   Dan Meier              M2529          8/8       32:34   10:23       32:16
105   Lenny Jolin            M4549         9/11       32:25   10:25       32:20
106   Mia Sudo               F5559          2/4       33:21   10:40       33:08
107   Herm Spencer           M7099          1/1       33:28   10:42       33:12
108   Elizabeth Vogel        F2024          1/3       33:42   10:48       33:33
109   Kayley Schulmeyer      F2529         7/10       33:49   10:48       33:33
110   Sara Tremayne          F2024          2/3       34:14   10:57       34:02
111   Karrie Hanke           F3539          6/8       34:36   11:05       34:25
112   Nicole Ellermeier      F3539          7/8       34:36   11:05       34:26
113   Jessica Brisbois       F2529         8/10       35:57   11:24       35:24
114   Joseph Brisbois        M3034          3/3       35:57   11:24       35:25
115   Jackie Pribyl          F3539          8/8       35:52   11:31       35:44
116   Lori Meier             F5054          5/9       36:12   11:33       35:53
117   Terry Janssen          M5054          5/6       36:43   11:44       36:26
118   Kim Metzgar            F5054          6/9       37:01   11:53       36:55
119   Michelle Kinnaman      F3034          6/9       38:32   12:03       37:24
120   Misty Davis            F3034          7/9       38:34   12:03       37:24
121   Paddy Friedrichsen     F5559          3/4       38:56   12:28       38:42
122   Donna Wynn             F6569          1/3       38:54   12:30       38:50
123   Betsy Boetger          F3034          8/9       39:08   12:30       38:50
124   Kelli Erickson         F5054          7/9       39:39   12:36       39:07
125   Lenny Kraker           M5054          6/6       39:40   12:36       39:07
126   Karlynn Eslick         F5054          8/9       39:18   12:36       39:08
127   Isabelle Ford          F0114        11/12       40:28   12:58       40:16
128   Tracy Ford             F4044          5/5       40:28   12:58       40:17
129   Christine Seggerman    F2529         9/10       40:40   13:04       40:33
130   Peggy Deboer           F5559          4/4       42:28   13:37       42:18
131   Kelly Doty             F1519          4/4       42:49   13:45       42:42
132   Dane Doty              M4549        10/11       42:49   13:45       42:43
133   Mari Carmen Vite       F0114        12/12       42:50   13:46       42:46
134   Chrissy Fahey          F6064          3/3       45:57   14:44       45:47
135   Kevin Wolff            M3539          9/9       46:50   14:48       45:57
136   Danya Hangman          F2529        10/10       46:50   14:48       45:58
137   Carolyn Hogan          F4549          9/9       46:34   14:50       46:05
138   Anabel Verdin          F3034          9/9       47:13   14:57       46:25
139   Judy Abler             F7099          1/1       47:35   15:09       47:03
140   Valarie Donaldson      F6569          2/3       47:14   15:11       47:08
141   Kayla Vandromme        F2024          3/3       53:40   15:49       49:07
142   Mary Jo Coats          F6569          3/3       54:07   17:19       53:46
143   Patty Considine        F5054          9/9       57:09   18:17       56:48
144   Bob McClintock         M4549        11/11       57:10   18:18       56:49
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